
CurriculumNight Schedule
Sophomore Schedules

5:35-6:00 Convocation Gym

6:05-6:15 Period 1
Music: Jaron.Beadle@greatheartstxschools.org Room 114
Algebra II: Albert.Doskey@greatheartstxschools.org Room 117
Economics: Thomas.Farley@greatheartstxschools.org Room 206
Chemistry: Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org Room 211

6:20-6:30 Period 2
Music: Jaron.Beadle@greatheartstxschools.org Room 114
Spanish II: John.Knowles@greatheartstxschools.org Room 205
Economics: Thomas.Farley@greatheartstxschools.org Room 206
Chemistry: Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org Room 211

6:35-6:45 Period 4
Humane Letters: John.Knowles@greatheartstxschools.org Room 202
Humane Letters: Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org Room 203
Humane Letters: James.Zeller@greatheartstxschools.org Room 204
Chemistry: Brenden.Luke@greatheartstxschools.org Room 211

6:50-7:00 Period 5
Algebra II: Albert.Doskey@greatheartstxschools.org Room 117
Humane Letters: John.Knowles@greatheartstxschools.org Room 202
Humane Letters: Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org Room 203
Humane Letters: James.Zeller@greatheartstxschools.org Room 204
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CurriculumNight Schedule
Sophomore Schedules

7:05-7:15 Period 7
Algebra II: Albert.Doskey@greatheartstxschools.org Room 117
Humane Letters: James.Zeller@greatheartstxschools.org Room 204
Spanish II: John.Knowles@greatheartstxschools.org Room 205
Chemistry: Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org Room 211

7:20-7:30 Period 8
Geometry: Andrew.Ward@greatheartstxschools.org Room 116
Humane Letters: James.Zeller@greatheartstxschools.org Room 204
Spanish II: John.Knowles@greatheartstxschools.org Room 205
Latin V: Emma.Brandow@greatheartstxschools.org Room 212
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